Willow Lodge

PET RESORT
Holiday Hours 2024
Easter

Sat March 30"  7:30-9:00am only
Sun March 31%  CLOSED

Memorial Day

Sat May 25"  7:30-9:00am only
Sun May 26" CLOSED
Mon May 27t CLOSED

Tues May 28" (regular hours)

4' of July

Thurs July 4" CLOSED
Fri July 5'" CLOSED
Sat July 6™ CLOSED
Sun July 7t 5:00-6:00pm
NO DAYCAMP THURS or FRI

Labor Day

Sat Aug 31st  7:30-9:00am only
Sun Sept 1 CLOSED
Mon Sept 2™  CLOSED
Tues Sept 5™ (regular hours)

Wed Nov 27" (regular hours)
Thurs Nov 28" CLOSED
Fri Nov 29"  5:00-6:00pm only (NO DAYCAMP)

Christmas

Tues Dec 24th  7:30-9:00am only
Wed Dec 25"  CLOSED
Thurs Dec 26" 4:00-5:00pm only (NO DAYCAMP)

New Year’s

Tues Dec 31st  7:30-9:00am only (NO DAYCAMP)
Wed Jan 1 CLOSED
Thurs Jan 2™  (regular hours)



